
LARK TRADING AND FINANCE LIMITED
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Head Office: Flat No. GA ( Ground Floor) 1, Merlin Park, Kolkata-700 019. Ph. : 2460-8916

DISTRIBUTION OF Sl~EHOLDING AS ON QUARTER ENDING 31,03.2013
No.of shares2~~~22~

A. Promoters Holding
1.Ind1an Promoters
2.Fore1gn Promoters

Person acting in concert
Sub Total •

-.•.•._ ....----_ ..

B. Non-Promo ers HoldJ.QS1
,Inatut onel Investors
8'UTI & ivlutualFund .
b)aanks,Finanoial InsU-
tutlons/Insurance CO'••
(Central Govt. /Non-Govt
InstH:.utions)

C)Flls
Sub Total •

4. Others I

a)Private Bodies Corporate
b)Indian Public
c)RRI/S,OCNs
d)Any other (Pl,Specify)

Sub Total s

Grand Total :

PlacelKolkata
Detach 2. 5.2013

- -
25.10

--

139400
235100

28.88
47.02

374500
500000

74.90
100.00

;:c:c:c:c:= ====CClI

Fot LARK TRADING & FIN ANCE lTD.
S'" ~ \(.__- ~~ N------ )

Director


